503792472 04/20/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3839119

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WENFENG GAO	07/18/2011
SHYAM SADHWANI	07/18/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MICROSOFT CORPORATION	
Street Address:	ONE MICROSOFT WAY	
City:	REDMOND	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98052	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14635393

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)595-5301

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 503 595 5300

Email: iris.rasanen@klarquist.com

Correspondent Name: KYLE B. RINEHART, KLARQUIST SPARKMAN LLP

Address Line 1: 121 SW SALMON STREET, SUITE 1600

Address Line 2: ONE WORLD TRADE CENTER
Address Line 4: PORTLAND, OREGON 97204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3382-86739-02	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KYLE B. RINEHART	
SIGNATURE:	/Kyle B. Rinehart/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/20/2016	

Total Attachments: 2

source=3382-86739-02 - Assignment to MS#page1.tif source=3382-86739-02 - Assignment to MS#page2.tif

PATENT 503792472 REEL: 038335 FRAME: 0939

MS Docket No.: 332264.01 (OC Docket No. 3382-86739-01)

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

hereby authorizes, and reques Klarquist Sparkman, LLP, 121 OR 97204, who are associated here in parenthesis (ted PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR ts, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of SW Salmon Street, Suite 1600, Portland, with customer number 26119, to insert
West Cas	07/18/2011 Date
Inventor's Signature	Date 高文丰
Wenfeng Gao	Printed Name in Native Language (if other than English)

Page 1 of 2

P.01

MS Docket No.: 332264.01 (OC Docket No. 3382-86739-01)

Inventor's Signature

Date

QUIN 219416

Shyam Sadhwani

Printed Name in Native Language (if other than English)

RECORDED: 04/20/2016